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RACINE ON THE LAKE

City Hall

City Of RaCine 730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI 53403
www.cityofracine.org

Meeting Agenda - Final
Civic Centre Commission

Alderman Jeff Coe
Gary Anderson
James DeMatthew
Anna LeGath
Frank Jarosz
Yumi Skow
Dave Blank
Eric Hillery

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 6:30 PM Festival Hall-Green Room

Call To Order

Approval of Minutes for the June 29, 2016 Meeting

New Business

0897-16

0898-16

0899-16

0900-16

0901-16

0902-16

Next Meeting Date

Adjournment

Subject: (Direct Referral) Financial Report - May through August 2016

Subject: (Direct Referral) Attendance Report - May through August

Subject: (Direct Referral) CIP Projects - Update on Current Projects and
Upcoming Projects

Subject: (Direct Referral) Event Report
a) July & August
b) Upcoming Through End of Year

Subject: (Direct Referral) 2015 End of Year VenuWorks Review

Subject: (Direct Referral) Rotary Donation, Permanent Stage, and Festival
Park Renaming

If you are disabled and have accessibility needs or need information interpreted for
you, please contact 262-636-9229 at least 48 hours prior to this meeting.
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