

# **City of Racine**

City Hall 730 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53403 www.cityofracine.org

# Meeting Agenda - Final Civic Centre Commission

Alderman Jeff Coe Gary Anderson James DeMatthew Anna LeGath Frank Jarosz Yumi Skow Dave Blank Eric Hillery

Wednesday, October 19, 2016

6:30 PM

Festival Hall-Green Room

#### **Call To Order**

### Approval of Minutes for the June 29, 2016 Meeting

#### **New Business**

0897-16	Subject: (Direct Referral) Financial Report - May through August 2016
0898-16	Subject: (Direct Referral) Attendance Report - May through August
0899-16	Subject: (Direct Referral) CIP Projects - Update on Current Projects and Upcoming Projects
0900-16	Subject: (Direct Referral) Event Report a) July & August b) Upcoming Through End of Year
0901-16	Subject: (Direct Referral) 2015 End of Year VenuWorks Review
0902-16	Subject: (Direct Referral) Rotary Donation, Permanent Stage, and Festival Park Renaming

### **Next Meeting Date**

## Adjournment

If you are disabled and have accessibility needs or need information interpreted for you, please contact 262-636-9229 at least 48 hours prior to this meeting.